
2022 Fall Classic Player Vs Field

Pos. Name Total Pinfall Total Pts Game 13 Pts Game 14 Pts Game 15 Pts Game 16 Pts

1 Jeff Young 4329 366.5 255 25 265 23 273 26 231 17
2 Robert McDougall 4129 342 189 6 315 30 261 22.5 239 20.5
3 Nathan Cooper 4137 331 283 29 307 29 286 29 281 28
4 Dj Villeneuve 4151 329.5 169 0 252 21 189 6 275 26
5 Josh Robins 4164 325 233 20 280 24 222 12 277 27
6 Doug Brock 4093 319 266 27 329 32 245 19.5 302 31
7 Mitch Davies 4039 313.5 205 12 237 16 290 30 343 32
8 Bobby Torraville 4006 311 246 23 217 10 224 13 235 19
9 Ryan Groombridge 3975 308.5 244 22 220 12.5 249 21 195 7

10 Thomas Scott 3956 304.5 231 18 283 25 197 9 246 23
11 Jeff Forester 3971 303.5 295 32 250 20 294 31 266 24.5

12 Jason Davidson-Thoms 4044 299.5 287 31 186 4 202 11 289 30
13 Matt Wallace 3981 297 219 15 231 14 237 17 212 10
14 Martin Talbot 4056 295.5 198 9 182 3 277 27 215 11
15 Jon Cowen 3881 279 228 16.5 327 31 230 15 229 15
16 Ryan Kulikowski 3855 273 249 24 258 22 200 10 208 9
17 Ryan Tardio 3839 271.5 184 3.5 300 28 321 32 239 20.5
18 Jim Head 3816 270 256 26 233 15 272 25 245 22
19 Jordan Carriere 3781 263 269 26 218 11 194 8 234 18
20 David Biscardi 3787 260 286 30 203 8 261 22.5 205 8
21 Bernie McMillan 3657 245 211 14 285 26 239 18 226 13.5
22 Mike Bester 3643 239 203 10 246 19 227 14 179 4
23 Davin Florent 3694 230 232 19 211 9 192 7 266 24.5
24 Cody Laycox 3568 223.5 236 21 220 12.5 188 5 152 2



2022 Fall Classic Player Vs Field

Pos. Name Total Pinfall Total Pts Game 13 Pts Game 14 Pts Game 15 Pts Game 16 Pts

25 Rich Vassos 3590 215 210 13 178 1.5 181 3.5 283 29
26 Matt Smuk 3557 213.5 228 16.5 240 18 262 24 218 12
27 Jim Ronaldson 3438 198.5 190 7.5 197 7 282 28 128 0
28 Rob Macdonald 3423 172.5 176 1 162 0 154 0 190 6
29 Kile Robins 3343 151.5 184 3.5 238 17 232 16 149 1
30 John Brown 3333 144 190 7.5 299 27 165 1 226 13.5
31 Bob Pellow 3261 137.5 186 5 178 1.5 245 19.5 159 3
32 Huntley Brown 3176 121 204 11 190 5 181 3.5 184 5
33 Dan Tardio 3050 92.5 177 2 194 6 168 2 230 16



2022 Fall Classic Player Vs Field

Pos. Name Total Pinfall Total Pts Game 13 Pts Game 14 Pts Game 15 Pts Game 16 Pts

1 Kayla Anderson 3923 191.5 293 18 253 15 239 15 214 3.5
2 Tracey Ormiston 3820 186 269 17 240 11 259 17 248 14
3 Connie Ward 3871 184 315 19 297 18 196 3 247 13
4 Monica Blatherwick 3845 180.5 199 7 213 7 199 4 223 8.5
5 Amy Pilon 3771 177 239 16 191 5 245 16 223 8.5
6 Linda MacLean 3752 176 195 6 248 12.5 236 13 260 16.5
7 Kim Sarino 3687 171.5 208 10 268 17 208 9 164 0

8 Sara Coombs 3851 168 152 0.5 251 14 206 7 218 7
9 Krista Derkach 3710 163 187 4 260 16 192 2 246 12

10 Melissa Llewellyn 3851 160.5 189 5 224 9 190 1 304 19
11 Morgan Glover 3594 159.5 209 11 176 2 226 12 275 18
12 Sarah Gorman 3590 153 223 13 237 10 296 19 260 16.5
13 Katlyn Saar 3444 139 224 14 304 19 216 10.5 175 1
14 Lori Ferlito 3474 136 229 15 248 12.5 200 5 229 10
15 Charlotte Warrander 3475 134.5 222 12 152 0 268 18 214 3.5
16 Tracy Smith 3468 133 152 0.5 222 8 216 10.5 252 15
17 Melissa Downey 3445 121.5 205 9 186 3 237 14 216 5.5
18 Kara MacLeod 3375 111.5 202 8 187 4 204 6 230 11
19 Sarah Dougall 3279 98 182 3 171 1 207 8 216 5.5
20 Theresa Coombs-Ronaldson 3304 96 169 2 206 6 185 0 193 2
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 Ladies 
 
 -----------------------------------------------   GAMES -------------------------------------- 

 Player Prev 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total 
  1 Kayla Anderson  2491  231  202  293  253  239  214    3923 
 
  2 Connie Ward  2298  282  236  315  297  196  247    3871 
 
  3 Melissa Llewellyn  2519  219  206  189  224  190  304    3851 
 
  4 Sara Coombs  2606  227  191  152  251  206  218    3851 
 
  5 Monica Blatherwick  2534  281  196  199  213  199  223    3845 
 
  6 Tracey Ormiston  2362  257  185  269  240  259  248    3820 
 
  7 Amy Pilon  2237  320  316  239  191  245  223    3771 
 
  8 Linda MacLean  2377  192  244  195  248  236  260    3752 
 
  9 Krista Derkach  2390  231  204  187  260  192  246    3710 
 
  10 Kim Sarino  2384  201  254  208  268  208  164    3687 
 
  11 Morgan Glover  2229  236  243  209  176  226  275    3594 
 
  12 Sarah Gorman  2118  235  221  223  237  296  260    3590 
 
  13 Charlotte Warrander  2181  228  210  222  152  268  214    3475 
 
  14 Lori Ferlito  2129  188  251  229  248  200  229    3474 
 
  15 Tracy Smith  2141  233  252  152  222  216  252    3468 
 
  16 Melissa Downey  2175  191  235  205  186  237  216    3445 
 
  17 Katlyn Saar  2119  262  144  224  304  216  175    3444 
 
  18 Kara MacLeod  2150  209  193  202  187  204  230    3375 
 
  19 Theresa Coombs-Ro  2113  226  212  169  206  185  193    3304 
 
  20 Sarah Dougall  2016  259  228  182  171  207  216    3279 
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 Men 
 
 -----------------------------------------------   GAMES -------------------------------------- 

 Player Prev 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Total 
  1 Jeff Young  2780  286  239  255  265  273  231    4329 
 
  2 Josh Robins  2695  283  174  233  280  222  277    4164 
 
  3 Dj Villeneuve  2801  209  256  169  252  189  275    4151 
 
  4 Nathan Cooper  2560  241  179  283  307  286  281    4137 
 
  5 Robert McDougall  2631  271  223  189  315  261  239    4129 
 
  6 Doug Brock  2516  220  215  266  329  245  302    4093 
 
  7 Martin Talbot  2714  224  246  198  182  277  215    4056 
 
  8 Jason Davidson-Tho  2658  241  181  287  186  202  289    4044 
 
  9 Mitch Davies  2459  232  273  205  237  290  343    4039 
 
  10 Bobby Torraville  2501  288  295  246  217  224  235    4006 
 
  11 Matt Wallace  2547  270  265  219  231  237  212    3981 
 
  12 Ryan Groombridge  2565  239  263  244  220  249  195    3975 
 
  13 Jeff Forester  2311  243  312  295  250  294  266    3971 
 
  14 Thomas Scott  2548  268  183  231  283  197  246    3956 
 
  15 Jonathon Cowen  2300  264  303  228  327  230  229    3881 
 
  16 Ryan Kulikowski  2455  231  254  249  258  200  208    3855 
 
  17 Ryan Tardio  2299  279  217  184  300  321  239    3839 
 
  18 Jim Head  2351  247  212  256  233  272  245    3816 
 
  19 David Biscardi  2405  198  229  286  203  261  205    3787 
 
  20 Jordan Carriere  2368  252  246  269  218  194  234    3781 
 
  21 Davin Florent  2312  248  233  232  211  192  266    3694 
 
  22 Bernie McMillan  2245  267  184  211  285  239  226    3657 
 
  23 Mike Bester  2312  241  235  203  246  227  179    3643 
 
  24 Rich Vassos  2231  264  243  210  178  181  283    3590 
 
  25 Cody Laycox  2292  275  205  236  220  188  152    3568 
 
  26 Matthew Smuk  2141  248  220  228  240  262  218    3557 
 
  27 Jim Ronaldson  2132  220  289  190  197  282  128    3438 
 
  28 Rob Macdonald  2365  175  201  176  162  154  190    3423 
 
  29 Kile Robins  2178  209  153  184  238  232  149    3343 
 
  30 John Brown  2092  196  165  190  299  165  226    3333 
 
  31 Bob Pellow  2073  213  207  186  178  245  159    3261 
 
  32 Huntley Brown  1971  230  216  204  190  181  184    3176 
 
  33 Dan Tardio  1840  223  218  177  194  168  230    3050 
  


